!(, - no 1«; :j? 915 7306 i'a:narnck
Bi/ia/ieea i3:4y 5059322047 w THQMAS KELLAHIN rv.u;
foo • ?/3o/<&— OA* ~ffi ^AJ^L
N£\V MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
' Engineering BUMM -
A&MINISTRATfVE APPLICATION C O V E R S H E E T
THIS sBw.ajvuirr is recrv n a 41̂ . AOitnusnfe-tiva »>»vj^-no(«a "ja EXCEPTION* TO CFVISIOM MULB«MB MCLIUT^O
Application Acronyms:

8 The proposed bottom hola location of this wall at TD
9 and 10 Tha proposed pool(s) to which this well is beeing drilled.
11 Work type code from the following table:
N New well
E Re-entry
D Drill deeper
P Plugback
A Add a zone
12 Well type code from the following table:
0 Single oil compiation
G Single gas compiation
M Mutipla cenrtpietion
1 Injection well
S SWD well
W Watar supply well
C Carbon dioxide weU
13 Cable or rotary drilling code
C Propose to cable tool drill
R Propose to rotary drill
14 Lease typa code from the following table:
S State
P Private
15 Ground level elevation above sea level
16 Intend to mutipie complete? Yes or No
17 Proposed total depth of this well
18 Geologic formation at TD
19 Name of the intended drilling company rf known.
20 Anticipated spud data.
21 Proposed hole size ID inches, proposed casing OD inches,
casing weight in pounds per foot, setting depth of the
casing or depth and top of knar, propoaad cementing
volume, and estimated top of cement
program. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
The signature, printed name, end trtJe of the person
authorized to make this report. The date this leport was
signed and the telephone number to call tor questions about
this report.
22 Brief description of the proposed drilling program and BOP
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box 1960. Hobbe. NM 68241-1960
DISTRICT I I
P.O. Driver SD, Arteeia. NM 88211-0719
DISTRICT 1TI
IOOO Rio B r a i o . Rd., Ai lec , Mil H7410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. BOX 2086, SANTA FT. N.M. 87604-2088
Sta te of New Mexico
Energy, Mineral* and Natural Reeourcea Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
F o r m C-102
Revised February 10, 1004
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease — 4 Copiea
Fee Leaae — 3 Copiea
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number
30-025-30513
Pool Code Pool Name
W i l d c a t
Property Code Property Name
HOOD 8
Well Number
1
OGRID No.
022131
Operator Name
TAMARACK PETROLEUM CO., INC.
Elevation
3713
Surface Location
UL or lot No.
B
Section
8
Townahip
17 S